Fr. Steve McLoud

Our Family Album
Ihere are rare hooks and best sellers, books bound in gold-stamped leather and books crammed with the
secrets o the universe, No book, however, is more treasured or read with more delight than a family album.
Phe pictures and captions remind us of who we are, who we love and who loves us. It captures memories

and preserves the past, while it allows us to dream of the future and imagine where our family history is
going. Hreminds us of where we are rooted and where we find happiness and security no matter where life’s

journey takes us

his is the Family Album of Sacred Heart Parish. It reminds us that we are, truly, a family bound together
not only by our own capacity for love, but by the love of God. There are memories here and captured
history -- a history of faith, prayer, good times and generous sharing. As we scan the pages of familiar faces
and places, let us pray with and for each other that our family might continue to be blessed.

O Gl

Fr. Jerry Feierfeil
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Changes in Parish
and School Staff

Rectory Housekeeper . . . ........ Barb Elsner
Custodian . ................. Steve Lemon
Pre-School .. ................ Tracy Nation
thGrade................ Catherine Milani
IMUSICl s (= 516 20e 18 G16 EIE HE e GE e Kristina Lang
Physical Education . ........... Mike Moses
COUNSEIOR % .5t e sfon ol s sfoe b Dorothy Fulton

Teacher Associate--Primary . . .Rebecca Anderson
Food Service ................ Lisa Sunstrom

Steve Lemon

Mike Moses

Tracy Nation

Lisa Sunstrom



ALLEN, Paul & Coreen
Alivia, Sydni

BLOOMQUIST, Dennis & Sharon

BROOKS, Bill & Linda

BYRNES, Molly
Jeff

ALLEN, Tania
Joshua O’Harra

BOESEN, Nick & Elizabeth
Bryan, Benjamin

BROWN, David & Annette
Carissa

CASTLE, Bill & Kathy

BALTIMORE, Chip & Diana
Blake

BREITBACH, Daniel & Katy
Tommy, Kaitlin, Hannah

BRUNK, Jim & Leah
Zachary, Cody, Nathaniel

CHANDLER, Beverley

BEHN, Jerry & Dennise
Jason, Chad, Heather, Jennife|
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BROMMEL, David & Kathy
Brian, Trent

BURKHART, Mark & Donna
Donald, Caleb

CHANDLER, Deborah




CLARK, Robert

CORNELIS, Rob & Jo Ann

EAGAN, Tim & Dianne
Colin, Claire

GENSKOW, John & Angela
Savanna

COOPER, Craig & Sue
Nick, Chris, Mike

DENNER, John

EASTMAN, Robb & Kris
Tyler, Erin

GUS, Steve & Kathy
Andy, Ali

COREY, Christine
Danny

DESKINS, George & Anna
Scott

FEIERFEIL, Fr. Gerald

HABERER, Charlie & Juli
Justin McComb, Alex

CORNELIS, Mike & Jill
Jacy

DEWOLF, Douglas & Holly
Elizabeth, Sarah

GASKILL, Rose Marie

HABERER, Jim & Melissa




HILSABECK, Matt & Gail
Ryne, Dillon, Bailey

LE, Thuan & Luyen
Hai, Hai-Van, Van-Anh, Anh-Tu, Tu-Nhi

LUNDGREN, Elizabeth

MOSMAN, Jim & Linda
Lity

JONES, Guy & Irene

LELAND, Deb
Kate

MACK, Tony & Patty
Ryan, Aaron, Jenny, Timothy, Jonathan

NELSON, Connie

JORDAN, Vincent & Geraldine

LICATA, Tim & Bernice
Jennifer, Melissa

MATHIES, Ann
Chase, Cassie

Taylor

KUSTER, Joe & Carol
Matt, Teri, Sarah

LOPEZ, Lawrence & Wendi
Jessica, Kellie, Audrey, Eva

MOORMAN, Bret & Natalie
Natasha, Alexander, Caitli

NIDAY, Dan & Maribeth
Justin, Ryan




PATZNER, Delos & Jennie

PHILLIPS, Kurt & Rita
Bryce, Blaine

RICHMOND, Paul & Susanne
Jessica, Kurtis

SONDERMAN, John & Mary
Katelyn, Olivia, Joseph

PATZNER, Mark & Carol
Ty

POMETTO, Tony & Suellen
Angela, Joseph, Mary, Tony, Theresa

RIESBERG, Bruce & Tami
Jamie, Sarah, Emily, Mollie

SORBER, Joe & Cheri
Emily, Mitchell

PETERSON, Sally
Kayla

REESE, Tom

ROUSE, John & Teresa

STECKER, Tom & Maggie
Sydney, Jake

PFANNES, Jerry & Jayne
Adam, Amanda

REUTTER, Blake & Jane

SCHUTTE, Theron & Conny
Marie, Maggi

STRAIN, Lee
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SUNSTROM, Ron & Lisa
Tyler, Lynsey, Ryan

TULLIS, Kelly
Courtney

TROE, David & Terri
Nicholas, Spencer, Samantha

WELTERLEN, Ross & Maureen
Tessa, Madison, Jarrick, Regina

WOOD, Tim & Sharon
Cory, Linda, Anthony

WUBBEN, Ross & Carrie

TITMAN, Marte & Beth
Dane, Ryan, Ellen

THUL, Jerry & Cheryl
Emalee, Lucas

WAILES, Rick & Joni
Andy, Kevin, Heather, Scott, Hannah

WEEG, Harriet

WHEELOCK, Elaine

YOUNG, Mike & Ann
Jacob, Katie, Meghan, Ryan

ZINNEL, Bill & Mary
Paul, Sarah, Valerie




$KLOEWER, Rob & Tami $LEMON, Leo & Cecile
Asia, Elle, Hunter

1 Denotes Submitted Photograph




CHURCH OF THE SACRED HEART
921 12th Street - Boone, Iowa 50036-2295
Telephone (515) 432-1971
Reverand Gerald Feierfeil, Pastor

Reverend Steven McLoud, Assistant Pastor
May, 1997

432-3067
432-0769
432-6971
432-6448
432-3380
432-3531

432-0078
432-2732
432-5663

432-7327

432-5562
432-5355
432-4678
432-3064
432-7809
432-0474
432-8251
432-2064
438-2306
432-8192
432-9757
433-0178
432-0667
432-9270

432-9438
432-9430
432-6629
432-9809
432-3485
432-0913

547-3351
432-3794
432-4423
432-7768

432-6510
432-5149
432-2169
433-0194
432-7473
432-8744
432-8411

432-1415
432-9108
432-7954
432-7940

A

Addy, Catherine

Allen, Paul & Coreen; Alivia, Sydni

Allen, Tania; Joshua O'Harra

Anderson, Michael & Shari; Alexander

Aspengren, Tony & Brandi

Austin, Daniel & Dorian; Tashington, Brogan, Chandler

B

Bailey, Crystal; Steven, Victoria

Baltimore, F.D."Chip" & Diana; Blake

Bechtel, Michael & Darla Carr;

Tonya Pratt, Christopher Carr

Behn, Jerry & Dennise; Jason, Chad, Heather, Jennifer
Binstock, Kellie; Magenta, Christopher
Bloomquist, Dennis & Sharon

Boesen, Nick & Elizabeth; Bryan, Benjamin
Boucher, Lester & Patricia

Breitbach, Daniel & Katy; Thomas, Kaitlin, Hannah
Brommel, Dave & Kathy; Brian, Trent

Brooks, Bill & Linda

Brown, David & Annette; Carissa

Brunk, James & Leah; Zachary, Cody, Nathaniel
Burkhart, Mark & Donna; Donald, Caleb
Burkhead, Lori

Bustamante, Jesus & Maria; Crystal, Gloria, Corina
Byrnes, Mary; Jeffrey

Byrnes, Matthew & Susan

Byrnes, Susan

C

Castle, William & Kathleen

Cattanach, Kent & Penny; Chelsea

Chandler, Beverly

Chandler, Deborah

Clark, Robert

Colpoys, John & Kathleen; Kenneth, Kristin, James, Nicolas
Conrad, Fred & Linda

Cooper, Craig & Sue; Nicholas, Christopher, Michael
Corey, Christine; Daniel

Cornelis, Michael & Jill; Jacy

Cornelis, Robert & Joanne

D

Dearden, Paul & Diane; Jessica, Robert
Denner, John

Deskins, George & Anna; Scott

DeWolf, Douglas & Hollis; Elizabeth, Sarah
Dimmitt, Jennifer

Doughty, Russ & Lori; Kenny, Eric, Holly, Tara
Droste, Denise; Jeffery, Joseph

E

Eagan, Tim & Dianne; Colin, Claire
Eastman, Robb & Kiris; Tyler, Erin
Ely, Lathen & Theresa

Erickson, Gary & Lisa

1916 Carroll St., Boone, 1A
1719 12th St., Boone, 1A
1113 W. 3rd St., Boone, |A
103 Carroll St., Boone, I1A
1519 14th St., Boone, 1A
1203 Union St., Boone, |A

1221 South Linn St. #5f, Boone, 1A

125 1st St. #9, Boone, (A

1321 Marshall St., Boone, |A
1313 Quill Ave., Boone, |A
1421 13th St., Boone, 1A

321 15th St., Boone, 1A

1306 SE Linn St., Boone, |A
303 S. Aurora St., Boone, 1A
1192 166th Dr., Boone, |IA
1215 Crawford St., Boone, 1A
1610 Greene St., Boone, |A
721 S. Marshall St., Boone, 1A
105 S. State St., Boone, 1A
2039 M Ave., Woodward, |1A
1553 Prairie Ave., Boone, |A
1221 S. Linn #3C, Boone, |A
815 W. 5th St., Boone, |A
328 Greene St., Boone, 1A
1038 170th St., Boone, 1A

1840 180th St., Boone, |A
714 13th St., Boone, |A

211 Harrison St. #4, Boone, 1A
111 8th St., Boone, |A
1418 Tama St., Boone, IA
1112 Carroll St., Boone, 1A
1540 3rd St., Boone, IA
202 N. Main St., Dayton, IA
1814 14th St., Boone, |1A
425 W. 16th St., Boone, |A
1818 Greene St., Boone, |A

1322 Benton St., Boone, 1A

606 Benton St., Boone, |IA

415 2nd St., Boone, 1A

1315 3rd St., Boone, |A

1128 Hancock Dr. #9, Boone, IA
725 S. Division St., Boone, IA
1355 Moingona Rd., Boone, |IA

1420 Garst Ave., Boone, |A
1616 Benton St., Boone, |A
1028 Boone St., Boone, IA
1820 14th St., Boone, |A

50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50036
50036

50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50276
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50530
50036
50036
50036

50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50036
50036
50036
50036




432-4055
432-1649
432-9106
432-9096

432-3625
432-4121
432-8508
432-7960
432-3283
432-7772

432-7905
432-3070
432-3027
432-5080
432-1393
432-4718
432-3585
432-0553
432-5374
826-3391

432-9003
432-1542
432-3049

432-5963
433-0188
432-1155

432-7163
432-6899

432-9755
432-7865
432-1990
432-4883
432-0670
432-1287

275-2562

432-4983
432-9124
432-8372
432-5173
292-1122
432-7166
432-9291

292-1518
432-1791

432-3892
432-3464
432-6274

F

Fernandez, Joseph & Rosalee
Fitzgerald, Jane & Dave Danilson
Fitzsimmons, Sandi; Blayne
Foster, Brian & Michelle; Austin

G

Garvey, Raymond & Melissa Greeley
Gaskill, Rose Marie

Genskow, John & Angela; Savanna
Gloede, Scott & JaDee; Megan Jo
Goodenbour, Karen

Gus, Steve & Kathy; Andrew, Allison

H

Haberer, Charlie & Juli; Justin McComb, Alex
Haberer, James & Melissa

Hamilton, Bruce & Mary; Nolan

Heckman, Jim & Lynne; Collin, Ryan
Heinrich, Margaret

Hickey, Leo & Mary Jane

Hilsabeck, Matt & Gail; Ryne, Dillon, Bailey
Holdorf, Lance & Linda

Hotchkiss, Michael & Stacianne; Nicholas, Jonathan
Huegerich, William & Kimberly

J

Jensen, Chuck & Vicki; Lucas, Nicholas, Tyler
Jones, Guy & Irene
Jordan, Vincent & Geraidine

K

Kersey, Jason & Kimberly; Brittany, Reno
Kloewer, Rob & Tami; Asia, Elle, Hunter
Kuster, Joseph & Carol; Matthew, Therese, Sarah

L

Lamoureux, Wayne & Teresa; Amanda, Nacole, Jason
Le, Thuan & Luyen;

Trung Hai, Hai Van, Van Anh, Anh Tu, Tu Nhi

Leland, Debra; Daniel, Brian, Katherine

Lemon, Leo & Cecile

Lewis, Wade & Joan; Jered, Jessica, Jeanna

Licata, Timothy & Bernice; Jennifer, Melissa

Lopez, Lawrence & Wendi; Jessica, Kellie, Audrey, Evan
Lundgren, Betty

M

Mack, Tony & Patty;

Ryan, Aaron, Jenny, Timothy, Jonathon

Mahoney, Robert

Mathies, Ann; Chasen, Cassie

McGlynn, Eric & Shannon

McMahon, Jerry & Judith; Jennifer, Lisa, Michael, Megan
Miller, Chris & Aleasa; Shelby, Kailee

Moore, Theron & Jennifer; Chelsea, Drew

Moorman, Bret & Natalie; Natasha, Alexander, Caitlin
Morgan, James R. II; James R. Ill

Morrissey, Kerry & Chery; Stacey, Katie

Mosman, James & Linda; Lily

Moya, Sylvia; Adrian, Michelie

N

Nelson, Connie
Newberg, Staci; Taylor
Niday, Dan & Maribeth; Justin, Ryan

1130 Hancock Dr. #7, Boone, |IA
1704 Timberland Dr., Boone, |1A

178 L Ave., Boone, |1A
304 Plum St., Boone, |1A

1451 110th St., Stratford, |A
622 Cedar St., Boone, |A

420 Mamie Eisenhower Ave., Boone, |A

204 Benton St., Boone, |A
1303 Marshall St., Boone, |1A
1107 Union St., Boone, |1A

1570 P Ave., Madrid, IA
1316 Union St., Boone, IA
1227 Benton St., Boone, |A
543 Linden Ln., Boone, |A
112 W. 4th St., Boone, |A
1357 222nd PI., Boone, |1A
232 S. Plum St., Boone, 1A
612 5th St., Boone, |A

215 Greene St., Boone, 1A
P.O. Box 251, Stanhope, IA

1409 Meridian St., Boone, 1A
814 W. 4th St., Boone, |A
2009 Greene St., Boone, 1A

415 S. State St., Boone, IA
112 Boone St., Boone, IA
210 Boone St., Boone, IA

702 Edgewood Dr., Boone, IA

1221 Linn St. #6A, Boone, 1A
1409 Boone St., Boone, IA
1202 8th St. #1, Boone, IA
1004 5th St., Boone, IA
1727 Carroll St., Boone, |IA
1248 166th Dr., Boone, |A
1507 Garst Ave., Boone, |1A

1243 Jade PL., Ogden, IA
815 Pinon Dr., Ames, |IA
1529 14th St., Boone, |A
676 Q Ave., Boone, |A

715 Benton St., Boone, |A
1270 X Ave., Boone, |1A
228 Crawford St., Boone, IA
302 16th St., Boone, |A
926 1/2 8th St., Boone, IA
2377 240th St., Ames, 1A
1412 Story St., Boone, 1A
1003 10th St. #5, Boone, IA

304 Jackson St., Boone, IA
1120 Meridian St., Boone, |A
105 Division St., Boone, 1A

50036
50036
50036
50036

50246
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50156
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50246

50036
50036
50036

50036
50036
50036

50036

50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
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50014
50036
50036
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50036
50036
50010
50036
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50036
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432-3413

432-9147
432-9154
432-5890
275-4899
432-7821
432-5692
432-4987
432-2327
432-2730
432-8275

432-7521
432-7031

(800)

365-7789
432-1232
432-2693
432-3144
432-0248
432-0389
268-0003

432-4599
432-5134

292-2986
292-2986
432-6403
432-5226
432-2299

432-1358
432-7091
432-3178
432-1245
432-0228
432-5160
432-7421
432-3742

433-7816
432-1961
432-4225
432-1953
432-3908
432-2661
432-8274
432-8837
432-4606
432-8450
432-5473
432-8663

O

Olson, Brad & Kristin; Katherine, Emily

P

Patterson, Robert

Patterson, Sean & Kelli; Alanna
Patzner, Delos & Jennie

Patzner, Mark & Carol; Tyler

Pearson, Kelly & Jennifer

Peterson, Chad & Sally; Kayla

Pfannes, Jerry & Jayne; Adam, Amanda
Phillips, Kurt & Rita; Bryce, Blaine
Plymale, Mark & Cindy; Ashley, Amanda
Pometto, Anthony & Suellen;

Angela, Joseph, Mary Ann, Anthony, Theresa
Prewitt, Norm & Dawn; Tanya

Pugh, Matt & JoAnn; Amanda, Michael

R

Reese, Thomas

Reetz, Steve; Daniel, Carly

Reutter, Blake & Jane; Gage

Richmond, Paul & Susanne; Jessica, Kurt

Richter, William & Ellen

Riesberg, Bruce & Tami; Jamie, Sarah, Emily, Mollie
Rotibi, Olabode & Adebola;

Oluwatoyin, Oluwauemi, Oluyemi, Omobola

Rouse, John & Teresa

Ruskusky, Brian & Staci; Andrew, Alexander

S

Sayre, Anna; Reghan

Sayre, Paul

Schaaf, Richard & Kristi

Schelle, Michael & Bonita; Anthony, Jennifer
Schutte, Theron & Conny; Marie, Margaret
Simmons, Richard

Sonderman, John & Mary; Katelyn, Olivia, Joseph
Sorber, Joseph & Cheryl; Emily Jo, Mitchell
Staudt, David & Mary; Nathaniel, Marc, Alec
Stecker, Mike & Becky; Andrew Gus, Allison Gus
Stecker, Thomas & Margaret; Sydney, Jacob
Stotts, Tim & Tina; Tyler

Strain, Leola

Sunstrom, Ron & Lisa; Tyler, Lynsey, Ryan

T

Tarnow, Christina; Richard, David, Phillipp, Glen-Michae!
Thomas, Donald & Jeanette

Thompson, Duane & Rose; Miranda, Mitchelle, Shelby
Thompson, Gary & Christine; Emily

Thul, Jerry & Cheryl; Emalee, Lucas

Tielbur, Steven & Jackie; Brittany, Lauren

Titman, Marte & Beth; Dane, Ryan, Ellen

Troe, David & Terri; Nicholas, Spencer, Samantha
Tullis, Kelly; Courtney

Tullis, Michelle

Tullis, Troy & Jamie; Cody

Tungesvik, Loren & Mary Jo

V'

Vignovich, Tammie

1009 34rd St., Boone, |1A

1910 Tama St., Boone, I1A
1191 233rd St., Boone, 1A
703 S. Division St., Boone, 1A
965 222nd Dr., Ogden, |1A
1211 Boone St., Boone, |A
1604 Nebraska St., Boone, IA
1722 Story St., Boone, 1A
1204 Garst Ave., Boone, |1A
1519 250th St., Madrid, |1A

521 S. Jackson St., Boone, IA
1529 13th St., Boone, |A
1926 Linn St., Boone, |A

203 N. 3rd Ave., Unit E4, Huxley, IA

1273 198th Rd., Boone, |A
1531 3rd St., Boone, |A
928 Lincoln Ave., Boone, A
1204 W. 8th St., Boone, 1A
2019 Division St., Boone, 1A

1290 Westpark PI., Boone, |IA
728 Lincoln Ave., Boone, IA
P.O. Box 513, Boone, IA

1128 XL Ave., Ames, |IA

1128 XL Ave., Ames, |A

121 S. Division St., Boone, IA
120 Story St., Boone, 1A

1724 Timberlane Dr., Boone, |1A
925 1/2 Story St., Boone, IA
1603 Greene St., Boone, IA
371 W. 16th St., Boone, |A
1104 1st St., Boone, |A

1528 3rd St., Boone, |1A

108 Marshall St., Boone, 1A
1327 155th St., Boone, |IA

221 Snedden Dr. #9, Boone, |A
221 Crawford St., Boone, IA

620 5th St., Boone, A

2003 Cedar St. #2, Boone, |IA
2109 Marshall St., Boone, IA
1203 21st St., Boone, 1A

125 East St., Boone, |A

1901 E. 1st St. Lot #6, Boone, |IA
1428 140th St., Boone, IA
524 S. Boone St., Boone, |IA
203 W. 3rd St. #2, Boone, 1A
1329 Meridian St., Boone, I1A
1804 Story St., Boone, |IA
111 Story St., Boone, |1A

416 Greene St., Boone, 1A

50036

50036
50036
50036
50212
50036
50036
50036
50036
50156

50036
50036
50036

50124
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50036
50036
50036

50014
50014
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036
50036

50036




432-5400

432-2314
432-5159
432-1711

432-3283
432-4834
432-1919
432-9739
432-9283
432-1626

432-5961
432-0619
432-0559
432-0634

432-8086
432-1063

432-3752
432-8440

w

Waliles, Rick & Joni;

Andy, Kevin, Heather, Scott, Hannah
Weeg, Harriet

Welsher, Joel & Teresa; Danielle, Laura
Welterlen, Ross & Maureen;

Tessa, Madison, Jarrick, Regina
Wheelock, Elaine

Wheelock, Jermy & Terri; Brady

Wilhite, Mike & Amy; Maria, Angela
Winninger, Kari

Wirth, Cory & Darla

Wirth, Dennis & Michelle; Hunter
Wiskus, Douglas

Wood, Tim & Sharon; Cory, Linda, Anthony
Woodward, Frank; Kameran, Jacob
Wright, Vern & Ann; McKinley, Garret
Wubben, Ross & Carrie

Y

Young, Michael & Ann; Jacob, Kathrine, Meghan, Ryan
Young, Mikal & Angela

y4

Zimmerman, Jim & Kathi
Zinnel, Bill & Mary; Paul, Sarah, Valerie

1725 3rd St., Boone, 1A
119 S. Story St., Boone, 1A
1622 Crawford St., Boone, IA

603 Harrison St., Boone, IA
1303 Marshall St., Boone, |A
215 12th St., Boone, IA

1194 233rd St., Boone, |A
512 W. 1st St., Boone, |1A
P.O. Box 901, Boone, IA
1827 Story St., Boone, |A
1109 Division St. P.O. Box 708, Boone, IA
824 College St., Boone, 1A
219 S. Greene St., Boone, |1A
1516 Greene St., Boone, |A
327 Benton St., Boone, |A

1233 Noble Hills PI., Boone, |1A
1327 Crawford St., Boone, IA

P.O. Box 304, Boone, A
1527 15th St., Boone, IA

WUNITED

CHURCH DIRECTORIES
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UNITED CHURCH DIRECTORIES
1371 P.W.N. - P.O. BOX 507
GALION, OHIO 44833
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